
Johnson County Court Appointed Attorneys
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We have examined the claims listed on the forgoing Accounts Payable Check Register for
Johnson County Court Appointed Attorneys and except for claims not allowed as shown on
the Register, such claims are allowed in total amount of $82.,767.50.

Monday, August 12. 2024

Signatures of Commissioners Court

August 12, 2024

Chf^istopher Boedeker, Johnson County Judge
Voted; yes, no, К abstained

-

m\dlck Bajjey, С
Voted: yes

Pet. #1

abstained

KennyiHowell, Comm. Pet. #2

Voteu: no, abstained

Mike W^te, Comm. Pet. #3
Voted: у yes, no, abstained

arr

Voted:

vWbelley, Comm. Pet. #4 f

-yes, no, abstained

ATTEST:

April Long,|County Clerk
^ONCCM

1 hereby certify that each of the above listed payments and invoices or bills attached thereto are
true and correct and 1 have audited the same.

8'12'2024

Date Steven Watson, County Auditor



Segments/Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase Order Line Item Description Account Number Amount
[FUND] 0100 : General Fund : 

[DEPARTMENT] 4100 : County Court At Law 1 : 

[VENDOR] 00209 : COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. : *M202400930 072924 I24-017306 M202400930 JONATHAN YZAGUIRRE #00029617 072924 0100-4100-55810-AJ 500.00

[VENDOR] 00209 : COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. : *M202400930 072924 I24-017306 M202400929 JONATHAN YZAGUIRRE #00029617 072924* 0100-4100-55810-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 00209 : COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. : M202400965 072924 I24-017310 M202400965 MERCEDES BUENO #00029622 072924 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6009 : CUCCIA WILSON, PLLC : M202001204 072224 I24-017034 M202001204 GREGORY NELSON #00029775 072224 - D VAN SLYKE 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : D20240131 071524 I24-016564 CPS D20240131 071524 - ADVERSARY 0100-4100-55830-AJ 325.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : J06298 071624 I24-016565 J06298 JUVENILE #00029774 071624 0100-4100-55820-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : M202301418 071624 I24-016566 M202301418 LAMONTEZ MORGAN #00029669 071624 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : MH20240106 071724 I24-016711 MH20240106 PROPOSED PATIENT 071724 0100-4100-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : J06286 071624 I24-016717 J06286 JUVENILE #00029772 071624 0100-4100-55820-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : DJ01775 071924 I24-016721 DJ01775 JUVENILE #00029818 071924 0100-4100-55820-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : D20240131 072324 I24-017029 CPS D20240131 072324 - ADVERSARY 0100-4100-55830-AJ 600.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : M202400881 071224 I24-016661 M202400881 CORY HIGH #00029675 071224 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : M202001021 071524 I24-016685 M202001021 MARCIA LANE #00029770 071524 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : M202201151 071524 I24-016701 M202201151 KEVIN MILLICAN #00029597 071524 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D20230096 071924 I24-016854 CPS D20230096 071924 - PBFO 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 6050 : GARDNER SMITH & HILL, PLLC : D20240104 071224 I24-016663 CPS D20240104 071224 - TFF - P LYONS 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 6050 : GARDNER SMITH & HILL, PLLC : D20240021 071924 I24-016822 CPS D20240021 071924 - PBFO - P LYONS 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : D20240104 071224 I24-016666 CPS D20240104 071224 - TFF 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : M202300865 071524 I24-016674 M202300865 CLINTON GRIMSLEY #00029591 071524 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : D20240092 071924 I24-016877 CPS D20240092 071924 - OTP 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : MH20240104 071724 I24-016707 MH20240104 PROPOSED PATIENT #00029755 071724 0100-4100-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : D20240021 071924 I24-016829 CPS D20240021 071924 - PBFO 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : M202101294 072924 I24-017317 M202101294 BRENNEN BROWN #00029621 072924 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : M202400962 072924 I24-017318 M202400962 TAMARA MILLIMAN #00029628 072924 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : D20240092 071924 I24-016876 CPS D20240092 071924 - OTP 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : M202400997 080224 I24-017676 M202400997 MEGAN HAMILTON #00029678 080224 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : M202301394 070224 I24-017685 M202301394 BROMADE KAWE #030956 070224 0100-4100-55810-AJ 900.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : M202300821 072224 I24-016879 M202300821 CHALA WALLACE #00029776 072224 - J MCARTHUR 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : MH20240108 072424 I24-016994 MH20240108 PROPOSED PATIENT 072424 - A BOEDEKER 0100-4100-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : M202301234 072924 I24-017319 M202301234 ROBIN EDWARDS #00029625 072924 - A BOEDEKER 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : M202400964 072924 I24-017321 M202400964 SAMUEL RICHARDS #00029616 072924 - A BOEDEKER 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE : M202400937 072924 I24-017309 M202400937 LERIE KENO #00029626 072924 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE : M202400985 072924 I24-017311 M202400985 RONALD CARLTON #00029623 072924 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

Invoice Type: CT APPT    Created By: All

Johnson County
Open Item Listing

Run Date: 08/08/2024   User: kgiddens
Status: POSTED    Due Date: 08/12/2024

Bank Account: First Financial Bank, NA-Operations Clearing
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Segments/Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase Order Line Item Description Account Number Amount

[VENDOR] 6623 : PATRICK RYAN : D20240107 071924 I24-016872 CPS D20240107 071924 - STATUS 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 6601 : PRESCHER LAW FIRM, PLLC : D20240021 071924 I24-016828 CPS D20240021 071924 - PBFO 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER, PLLC : D20240131 071524 I24-016568 CPS D20240131 071524 - ADVERSARY 0100-4100-55830-AJ 325.00

[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER, PLLC : D20240021 071924 I24-016824 CPS D20240021 071924 - PBFO 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER, PLLC : D20230096 071924 I24-016852 CPS D20230096 071924 - PBFO 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER, PLLC : D20240107 071924 I24-016874 CPS D20240107 071924 - STATUS 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER, PLLC : D20240131 072324 I24-017032 CPS D20240131 072324 - ADVERSARY 0100-4100-55830-AJ 600.00

[VENDOR] 00204 : TERRI G WILSON : MH20240110 072624 I24-017216 MH20240110 PROPOSED PATIENT 072624 0100-4100-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00387 : TIM ALTARAS, LAW OFFICE : MH20240102 071524 I24-016662 MH20240102 PROPOSED PATIENT #00029750 071524 0100-4100-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00728 : TONI D DRIVER : D20240131 071524 I24-016567 CPS D20240131 071524 - ADVERSARY 0100-4100-55830-AJ 325.00

[VENDOR] 00728 : TONI D DRIVER : D20240021 071924 I24-016819 CPS D20240021 071924 - PBFO 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00728 : TONI D DRIVER : D20240107 071924 I24-016871 CPS D20240107 071924 - STATUS 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00728 : TONI D DRIVER : D20240131 072324 I24-017031 CPS D20240131 072324 - ADVERSARY 0100-4100-55830-AJ 600.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : J06287 071624 I24-016589 J06287 JUVENILE #00029769 071624 0100-4100-55820-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : D20240104 071224 I24-016665 CPS D20240104 071224 - TFF 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : M202100734 071524 I24-016678 M202100734 MAJER LOVIN #00029767 071524 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : M202200908 072324 I24-016883 M202200908 DANNY TESTERMAN #00029596 072324 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4100 : County Court At Law 1 : 15,725.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4110 : County Court At Law 2 : 

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : *M202400348 071624 I24-016709 M202400348 JAMES BOLLIN 071624 0100-4110-55810-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : *M202400348 071624 I24-016709 M202400347 JAMES BOLLIN 071624 0100-4110-55810-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : M202400521 071924 I24-016723 M202400521 DEBRA RANKIN 071924 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : *M202400831 071624 I24-016953 M202400831 AMY WELCH 071624 0100-4110-55810-AJ 500.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : *M202400831 071624 I24-016953 M202400734 AMY WELCH 071624* 0100-4110-55810-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : *M202400761 071624 I24-016954 M202400761 DAWN RUBIO 071624 0100-4110-55810-AJ 500.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : *M202400761 071624 I24-016954 M202400760 DAWN RUBIO 071624* 0100-4110-55810-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D20240138 072624 I24-017166 CPS D20240138 072624 - ADVERSARY 0100-4110-55830-AJ 325.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D20240063 072624 I24-017210 CPS D20240063 072624 - HEARING 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : MH20240111 073124 I24-017683 MH20240111 PROPOSED PATIENT #00029758 073124 0100-4110-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D20230120 071924 I24-017027 CPS D20230120 071924 - PBFO 0100-4110-55830-AJ 275.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D20230120 071924 I24-017027 CPS D20230120 071924 - PBFO - HOME VISIT ON 07.16.24 0100-4110-55830-AJ 75.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : D20240014 071524 I24-016667 CPS D20240014 071524 - PBFO 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : M202400565 080224 I24-017687 M202400565 SHAWN ELSER 080224 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : MH20240103 071724 I24-016712 MH20240103 PROPOSED PATIENT #00029753 071724 0100-4110-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : M202400459 071624 I24-016718 M202400459 GEORDAN JUNG 071624 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : D20230156 071924 I24-016838 CPS D20230156 071924 - PBFO 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : MH20240105 071824 I24-016959 MH20240105 PROPOSED PATIENT #00029754 071824 - A BOEDEKER 0100-4110-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : MH20240107 072224 I24-017035 MH20240107 PROPOSED PATIENT #00029756 072224 - J MCARTHUR 0100-4110-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : M202400708 073024 I24-017320 M202400708 JODY ELLIS 073024 - A BOEDEKER 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : MH20240105 072924 I24-017322 MH20240105 PROPOSED PATIENT #00029757 072924 - A BOEDEKER 0100-4110-55830-AJ 750.00

[VENDOR] 4761 : MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, PLLC : MH20240109 072524 I24-017047 MH20240109 PROPOSED PATIENT #00029751 072524 0100-4110-55830-AJ 300.00
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Segments/Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase Order Line Item Description Account Number Amount

[VENDOR] 6623 : PATRICK RYAN : D20240063 072624 I24-017211 CPS D20240063 072624 - HEARING 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER, PLLC : D20240014 071524 I24-016668 CPS D20240014 071524 - PBFO 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER, PLLC : D20230156 071924 I24-016842 CPS D20230156 071924 - PBFO 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 02780 : THE LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT E LUTTRELL III : M202400243 080224 I24-017686 M202400243 JASON BURDETT #00029662 080224 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00387 : TIM ALTARAS, LAW OFFICE : J06170 072924 I24-017316 J06170 JUVENILE 072924 0100-4110-55820-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : M202400339 071924 I24-016817 M202400339 MICHAEUX ERVIN 071924 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : *M202400444 071924 I24-016951 M202400444 LASEAN PARKER #00029666 071924 0100-4110-55810-AJ 500.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : *M202400444 071924 I24-016951 M202400443 LASEAN PARKER #00029666 071924* 0100-4110-55810-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : M202400816 071624 I24-016952 M202400816 AUGUSTINE ALVAREZ 071624 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : M202400030 071924 I24-017036 M202400030 KEVIN ROBERTS 071924 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4110 : County Court At Law 2 : 9,025.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4350 : 249th District Court : 

[VENDOR] 6009 : CUCCIA WILSON, PLLC : F202400459 072524 I24-017213 F202400459 DANA MILES 072524 - D VAN SLYKE 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : *F202400402 072324 I24-017169 F202400402 MICHAEL CHENOWETH 072324 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : *F202400402 072324 I24-017169 M202400692 MICHAEL CHENOWETH 072324 0100-4350-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : *F202400497 072324 I24-017170 F202400497 MICHAEL TYSON 072324 0100-4350-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : *F202400497 072324 I24-017170 M202400641 MICHAEL TYSON 072324 0100-4350-55810-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : D202400815 072924 I24-017217 CPS D202400815 072924 - ADVERSARY 0100-4350-55830-AJ 325.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202400479 071124 I24-016572 F202400479 ROGER RODEN 071124 0100-4350-55800-AJ 800.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D202400748 071924 I24-016868 CPS D202400748 071924 - HEARING; ADVERSARY 0100-4350-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 6050 : GARDNER SMITH & HILL, PLLC : D202400748 071524 I24-016577 CPS D202400748 071524 - ADVERSARY - P LYONS 0100-4350-55830-AJ 425.00

[VENDOR] 6050 : GARDNER SMITH & HILL, PLLC : D202300543 071524 I24-016696 CPS D202300543 071524 - FINAL - P LYONS 0100-4350-55830-AJ 325.00

[VENDOR] 6050 : GARDNER SMITH & HILL, PLLC : D202300543 071524 I24-016696 CPS D202300543 071524 - MEDIATION - P LYONS 0100-4350-55830-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 6050 : GARDNER SMITH & HILL, PLLC : D202400748 071924 I24-016870 CPS D202400748 071924 - ADVERSARY - P LYONS 0100-4350-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D202400748 071924 I24-016866 CPS D202400748 071924 - ADVERSARY 0100-4350-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : D202300543 071524 I24-016695 CPS D202300543 071524 - FINAL 0100-4350-55830-AJ 325.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : D202300543 071524 I24-016695 CPS D202300543 071524 - MEDIATION 0100-4350-55830-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : *F202201163 072524 I24-017165 F202201163 URIEL PICHARDO 072524 0100-4350-55800-AJ 892.50

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : *F202201163 072524 I24-017165 F202400166 URIEL PICHARDO 072524* 0100-4350-55800-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : F201900946 071524 I24-016562 F201900946 JAMES LEIGH 071524 0100-4350-55800-AJ 650.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : F202000169 071524 I24-016563 F202000169 VERONICA MEDINA-VERGARA 071524 0100-4350-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : D202300623 071524 I24-016699 CPS D202300623 071524 - FINAL 0100-4350-55830-AJ 325.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : F202300782 071224 I24-016574 F202300782 KENDRICK MCCOY 071224 0100-4350-55800-AJ 1,050.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : *F202400315 071124 I24-016575 F202400315 MARTY HUCKABEE 071124 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : *F202400315 071124 I24-016575 M202400372 MARTY HUCKABEE 071124 0100-4350-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : D202400126 071524 I24-016671 CPS D202400126 071524 - PBFO 0100-4350-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : F202400464 072324 I24-017171 F202400464 MICHAEL MUNOZ 072324 - A BOEDEKER 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE : D202300543 071524 I24-016698 CPS D202300543 071524 - FINAL 0100-4350-55830-AJ 325.00

[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE : D202300543 071524 I24-016698 CPS D202300543 071524 - MEDIATION 0100-4350-55830-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE : D202400815 072924 I24-017212 CPS D202400815 072924 - ADVERSARY 0100-4350-55830-AJ 325.00
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[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE : D202400815 072924 I24-017212 CPS D202400815 072924 - MEETING WITH CHILD & GRANDMA 0100-4350-55830-AJ 150.00

[VENDOR] 6623 : PATRICK RYAN : D202400748 071524 I24-016583 CPS D202400748 071524 - ADVERSARY 0100-4350-55830-AJ 425.00

[VENDOR] 6623 : PATRICK RYAN : D202400748 071924 I24-016864 CPS D202400748 071924 - ADVERSARY 0100-4350-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 6623 : PATRICK RYAN : D202400815 072924 I24-017218 CPS D202400815 072924 - ADVERSARY 0100-4350-55830-AJ 325.00

[VENDOR] 6623 : PATRICK RYAN : D202400815 072924 I24-017218 CPS D202400815 072924 - TALKED TO CLIENT 0100-4350-55830-AJ 75.00

[VENDOR] 6601 : PRESCHER LAW FIRM, PLLC : D202400748 071524 I24-016582 CPS D202400748 071524 - ADVERSARY 0100-4350-55830-AJ 425.00

[VENDOR] 6601 : PRESCHER LAW FIRM, PLLC : D202400126 071524 I24-016669 CPS D202400126 071524 - PBFO 0100-4350-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 6601 : PRESCHER LAW FIRM, PLLC : D202400748 071924 I24-016862 CPS D202400748 071924 - ADVERSARY 0100-4350-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00299 : RUGELEY AND ASSOCIATES PC : D202400126 071524 I24-016672 CPS D202400126 071524 - PBFO 0100-4350-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00838 : SHELLY D FOWLER : F202400389 072324 I24-017168 F202400389 STEPHANIE ANDERSON 072324 0100-4350-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 00838 : SHELLY D FOWLER : *F202400471 072324 I24-017215 F202400471 SALLIE PARRA 072324 0100-4350-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 00838 : SHELLY D FOWLER : *F202400471 072324 I24-017215 M202400478 SALLIE PARRA 072324 0100-4350-55810-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 00838 : SHELLY D FOWLER : *F202400427 080524 I24-017695 F202400427 GARY HAY 080524 0100-4350-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 00838 : SHELLY D FOWLER : *F202400427 080524 I24-017695 M202400988 GARY HAY 080524 0100-4350-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00204 : TERRI G WILSON : D202400126 071524 I24-016670 CPS D202400126 071524 - PBFO 0100-4350-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 6368 : THE LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL WERLEY, PLLC : F202400364 072524 I24-017214 F202400364 DARRELL THOMPSON 072524 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6368 : THE LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL WERLEY, PLLC : F202400172 072524 I24-017315 F202400172 ROBERT RAMOS 072524 0100-4350-55800-AJ 450.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4350 : 249th District Court : 15,767.50

[DEPARTMENT] 4360 : 18th District Court : 

[VENDOR] 00209 : COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. : F202100433 071624 I24-016584 F202100433 CAITLIN WALTENBAUGH 071624 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00209 : COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. : F202300539 071624 I24-016585 F202300539 MARIO TAPIA 071624 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00209 : COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. : F202200301 071624 I24-016708 F202200301 LANCE GROVER 071624 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00209 : COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. : F202100194 071624 I24-016958 F202100194 DEWITT MINES 071624 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : D202200969 071524 I24-016675 CPS D202200969 071524 - FINAL 0100-4360-55830-AJ 400.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : F202100641 071624 I24-016704 F202100641 ROBERTO SANCHEZ 071624 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : D202300961 071924 I24-016845 CPS D202300961 071924 - PBFO 0100-4360-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D202400085 071524 I24-016569 CPS D202400085 071524 - PBFO 0100-4360-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : *F202101010 071624 I24-016719 F202101010 MALVEN PRATOR 071624 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : *F202101010 071624 I24-016719 F202400346 MALVEN PRATOR 071624 0100-4360-55800-AJ 1,250.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D202300961 071924 I24-016850 CPS D202300961 071924 - PBFO 0100-4360-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : F201900154 071524 I24-016957 F201900154 DYLAN KLUTH 071524 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202200114 072524 I24-017167 F202200114 SERGIO REYES 072524 0100-4360-55800-AJ 1,125.00

[VENDOR] 6050 : GARDNER SMITH & HILL, PLLC : D202400085 071524 I24-016576 CPS D202400085 071524 - PBFO - P LYONS 0100-4360-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 6050 : GARDNER SMITH & HILL, PLLC : D202400777 071524 I24-016689 CPS D202400777 071524 - HEARING - P LYONS 0100-4360-55830-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : D202300745 071524 I24-016679 CPS D202300745 071524 - HEARING 0100-4360-55830-AJ 150.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : D202400049 071524 I24-016683 CPS D202400049 071524 - HEARING 0100-4360-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : D202400777 071524 I24-016690 CPS D202400777 071524 - HEARING 0100-4360-55830-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : D202300961 071924 I24-016840 CPS D202300961 071924 - PBFO 0100-4360-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : F202200552 060624 I24-017148 F202200552 ALEJANDRO LOPEZ-CASTRO 060624 - APPEAL 0100-4360-55800-AJ 4,000.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : F201901115 071624 I24-016715 F201901115 BILLY SWEENEY 071624 0100-4360-55800-AJ 1,400.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : F202400493 073024 I24-017622 F202400493 SEBASTIAN TROTTER 073024 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : D202400085 071524 I24-016573 CPS D202400085 071524 - PBFO 0100-4360-55830-AJ 250.00
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[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202300705 071624 I24-016586 F202300705 WHITLEY NIX 071624 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202200336 071624 I24-016720 F202200336 TIMOTHY OVERTON 071624 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : F202400388 073024 I24-017678 F202400388 DAMMERICK ANDERSON 073024 - A BOEDEKER 0100-4360-55800-AJ 800.00

[VENDOR] 4761 : MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, PLLC : D202200969 071524 I24-016676 CPS D202200969 071524 - FINAL 0100-4360-55830-AJ 400.00

[VENDOR] 4761 : MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, PLLC : D202300961 071924 I24-016848 CPS D202300961 071924 - PBFO 0100-4360-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE : D202300425 071924 I24-016856 CPS D202300425 071924 - PAFO 0100-4360-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00299 : RUGELEY AND ASSOCIATES PC : D202200969 071524 I24-016673 CPS D202200969 071524 - FINAL 0100-4360-55830-AJ 400.00

[VENDOR] 00838 : SHELLY D FOWLER : F202400452 073024 I24-017620 F202400452 JENNIFER MANNING 073024 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6368 : THE LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL WERLEY, PLLC : F202400475 073024 I24-017621 F202400475 ALEXIS RAMIREZ 073024 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 02780 : THE LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT E LUTTRELL III : *F202400316 071924 I24-016722 F202400316 CARMELO HUDSPETH 071924 0100-4360-55800-AJ 650.00

[VENDOR] 02780 : THE LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT E LUTTRELL III : *F202400316 071924 I24-016722 M202400124 CARMELO HUDSPETH 071924 0100-4360-55810-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 00445 : TURNER MONAHAN, PLLC : *F202300918 071924 I24-016955 F202300918 JARON GRIMES 071924 0100-4360-55800-AJ 2,750.00

[VENDOR] 00445 : TURNER MONAHAN, PLLC : *F202300918 071924 I24-016955 F202300917 JARON GRIMES 071924* 0100-4360-55800-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 00445 : TURNER MONAHAN, PLLC : *F202300918 071924 I24-016955 F202400130 JARON GRIMES 071924* 0100-4360-55800-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 00445 : TURNER MONAHAN, PLLC : *F202300918 071924 I24-016955 M202301104 JARON GRIMES 071924 0100-4360-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00445 : TURNER MONAHAN, PLLC : F202300135 071624 I24-016956 F202300135 TRISTA CHAMBLEE 071624 0100-4360-55800-AJ 700.00

[VENDOR] 00445 : TURNER MONAHAN, PLLC : *F202400077 072224 I24-017033 F202400077 SANTIAGO SILLER 072224 0100-4360-55800-AJ 1,400.00

[VENDOR] 00445 : TURNER MONAHAN, PLLC : *F202400077 072224 I24-017033 M202400527 SANTIAGO SILLER 072224 0100-4360-55810-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 00445 : TURNER MONAHAN, PLLC : F202400400 073024 I24-017385 F202400400 GUADALUPE CASTILLEGA 073024 0100-4360-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 00445 : TURNER MONAHAN, PLLC : F202400385 073024 I24-017623 F202400385 YESENIA ALANIZ 073024 0100-4360-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : F202200274 071624 I24-016587 F202200274 DEJON BRYANT 071624 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : D202300745 071524 I24-016680 CPS D202300745 071524 - HEARING 0100-4360-55830-AJ 150.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : D202400777 071524 I24-016693 CPS D202400777 071524 - HEARING 0100-4360-55830-AJ 200.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4360 : 18th District Court : 24,825.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4370 : 413th District Court : 

[VENDOR] 00209 : COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. : F202200406 071824 I24-017037 F202200406 SAMANTHA CANTU 071824 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00209 : COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. : F202300163 072924 I24-017308 F202300163 ANGEL GONZALEZ 072924 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : F202400225 071524 I24-016684 F202400225 HUGO GARCIA-FLORES 071524 0100-4370-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : D202400287 071924 I24-016778 CPS D202400287 071924 - HEARING 0100-4370-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D202400115 071524 I24-016570 CPS D202400115 071524 - PBFO 0100-4370-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202300150 071524 I24-016571 F202300150 EDDIE EVANS 071524 0100-4370-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202300150 071624 I24-016686 F202300150 EDDIE EVANS III 071624 - REIMBURSEMENT OF INDEPENDENT DRUG TESTING 0100-4370-55860-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202400232 071524 I24-016706 F202400232 JAY HENSLEY 071524 0100-4370-55800-AJ 1,550.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202100843 072924 I24-017313 F202100843 THOMAS ADDY 072924 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202400299 072924 I24-017314 F202400299 WILLIAM CRAVEN 072924 0100-4370-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202400403 080124 I24-017680 F202400403 ERIN CLAUS 080124 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202400481 080124 I24-017681 F202400481 KEVIN SANTOS 080124 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6050 : GARDNER SMITH & HILL, PLLC : D202300982 071924 I24-016772 CPS D202300982 071924 - PBFO - P LYONS 0100-4370-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 6050 : GARDNER SMITH & HILL, PLLC : D202400287 071924 I24-016781 CPS D202400287 071924 - HEARING - P LYONS 0100-4370-55830-AJ 400.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D202400115 071524 I24-016580 CPS D202400115 071524 - PBFO 0100-4370-55830-AJ 250.00

Page 5 of 6 Court Appointed Attorneys



Segments/Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase Order Line Item Description Account Number Amount
[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D202300982 071924 I24-016776 CPS D202300982 071924 - PBFO 0100-4370-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D202400287 071924 I24-016780 CPS D202400287 071924 - HEARING 0100-4370-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202400410 080124 I24-017684 F202400410 JOYICLIN DAVIS 080124 0100-4370-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : D202400115 071524 I24-016578 CPS D202400115 071524 - PBFO 0100-4370-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : F202400004 071524 I24-016579 F202400004 ROBERT BAKER 071524 0100-4370-55800-AJ 800.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : F201900953 071524 I24-016677 F201900953 EDWARD MOON 071524 0100-4370-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : F202400234 071524 I24-016687 F202400234 JOSE HERNANDEZ 071524 0100-4370-55800-AJ 650.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : D202300283 071624 I24-016703 CPS D202300283 071624 - HEARING; CPS INTERVENTION - ORDERS TO PARTICIPATE 0100-4370-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : *F202300738 071624 I24-016561 F202300738 TED WILLIAMS 071624 0100-4370-55800-AJ 500.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : *F202300738 071624 I24-016561 F202400280 TED WILLIAMS 071624* 0100-4370-55800-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : F202100934 080124 I24-017673 F202100934 STEPHEN CHANCE 080124 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : F202400495 080124 I24-017674 F202400495 LEXIS TURNER 080124 0100-4370-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE : D202400761 071924 I24-016858 CPS D202400761 071924 - ADVERSARY 0100-4370-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE : F202101044 071824 I24-016880 F202101044 FERNANDO ZUNIGA 071824 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE : F202300379 071824 I24-016992 F202300379 JAMES DUGGER 071824 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE : F202201133 071824 I24-017038 F202201133 TYLER JONES 071824 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE : F202300343 071824 I24-017039 F202300343 BRANDON VALENTINE 071824 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE : D202400761 072924 I24-017307 CPS D202400761 072924 - ADVERSARY 0100-4370-55830-AJ 325.00

[VENDOR] 6623 : PATRICK RYAN : D202400761 072924 I24-017312 CPS D202400761 072924 - ADVERSARY 0100-4370-55830-AJ 325.00

[VENDOR] 6623 : PATRICK RYAN : D202400761 072924 I24-017312 CPS D202400761 072924 - TALKED TO CLIENT 0100-4370-55830-AJ 125.00

[VENDOR] 6601 : PRESCHER LAW FIRM, PLLC : D202300982 071924 I24-016773 CPS D202300982 071924 - PBFO 0100-4370-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00204 : TERRI G WILSON : D202400115 071524 I24-016581 CPS D202400115 071524 - PBFO 0100-4370-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 6368 : THE LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL WERLEY, PLLC : F202400079 080124 I24-017624 F202400079 PAIGE SODERBLOM 080124 0100-4370-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 00728 : TONI D DRIVER : D202300949 071924 I24-016835 CPS D202300949 071924 - PBFO 0100-4370-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00445 : TURNER MONAHAN, PLLC : F202400222 071524 I24-016681 F202400222 ZACHARY EVANS 071524 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : F202400103 071524 I24-016588 F202400103 GABRIEL MALDONADO 071524 0100-4370-55800-AJ 900.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : D202300982 071924 I24-016774 CPS D202300982 071924 - PBFO 0100-4370-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : D202300949 071924 I24-016832 CPS D202300949 071924 - PBFO 0100-4370-55830-AJ 250.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4370 : 413th District Court : 16,525.00

[FUND] Total : 0100 : General Fund : 81,867.50

[FUND] 0420 : Guardianship Fee Fund : 

[DEPARTMENT] 4100 : County Court At Law 1 : 

[VENDOR] 03102 : MARTIN A RECHNITZER, PC : G201700475 070624 I24-016714 G201700475 INCAPACITATED PERSON 070624 0420-4100-55830-AJ 900.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4100 : County Court At Law 1 : 900.00

[FUND] Total : 0420 : Guardianship Fee Fund : 900.00

82,767.50
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Open Accounts Payable Reconciliation Report

Johnson County

Court Appointed Attorneys
Effective Date: 10/01/2004 - 08/12/2024

Run Date: 08/08/2024

User: kgiddens

Fund Summary

Accounts Payable - Manual Journals Invoice Total

Accounts Payable 

Total

Retainage Payable 

Total Difference

0100 - General Fund 81,867.50 81,867.50 0.00 0.00

0420 - Guardianship Fee Fund 900.00 900.00 0.00 0.00

82,767.50 82,767.50

Fund SummaryAccounts Payable Grand Total Accounts Payable Invoices Accounts Payable Manual Journals Accounts Payable Grand Total

0100 - General Fund 81,867.50 0.00 81,867.50

0420 - Guardianship Fee Fund 900.00 0.00 900.00
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Open Accounts Payable Reconciliation Report
Johnson County

Court Appointed Attorneys
Effective Date: 10/01/2004 - 08/12/2024

Run Date: 08/08/2024

User: kgiddens

Invoice Vendor Invoice Status Effective Invoice Type Vendor Invoice Total AP Total

Fund 0100 - General Fund

I24-016561 *F202300738 071624 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert L. Ward 500.00 500.00

I24-016562 F201900946 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert L. Ward 650.00 650.00

I24-016563 F202000169 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert L. Ward 450.00 450.00

I24-016564 D20240131 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 325.00 325.00

I24-016565 J06298 071624 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 300.00 300.00

I24-016566 M202301418 071624 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 300.00 300.00

I24-016567 D20240131 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Toni D Driver 325.00 325.00

I24-016568 D20240131 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets STROTHER, PLLC 325.00 325.00

I24-016569 D202400085 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 250.00 250.00

I24-016570 D202400115 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 250.00 250.00

I24-016571 F202300150 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 450.00 450.00

I24-016572 F202400479 071124 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 800.00 800.00

I24-016573 D202400085 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 250.00 250.00

I24-016574 F202300782 071224 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 1,050.00 1,050.00

I24-016575 *F202400315 071124 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 650.00 650.00

I24-016576 D202400085 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Gardner Smith & Hill, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I24-016577 D202400748 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Gardner Smith & Hill, PLLC 425.00 425.00

I24-016578 D202400115 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I24-016579 F202400004 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 800.00 800.00

I24-016580 D202400115 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 250.00 250.00

I24-016581 D202400115 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets TERRI G WILSON 250.00 250.00

I24-016582 D202400748 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Prescher Law Firm, PLLC 425.00 425.00

I24-016583 D202400748 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patrick Ryan 425.00 425.00

I24-016584 F202100433 071624 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. 350.00 350.00

I24-016585 F202300539 071624 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. 350.00 350.00

I24-016586 F202300705 071624 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lisa Powell Attorney at Law 350.00 350.00

I24-016587 F202200274 071624 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 350.00 350.00

I24-016588 F202400103 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 900.00 900.00

I24-016589 J06287 071624 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 300.00 300.00

I24-016661 M202400881 071224 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00
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I24-016662 MH20240102 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Tim Altaras, Law Office 300.00 300.00

I24-016663 D20240104 071224 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Gardner Smith & Hill, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I24-016665 D20240104 071224 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 250.00 250.00

I24-016666 D20240104 071224 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I24-016667 D20240014 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I24-016668 D20240014 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets STROTHER, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I24-016669 D202400126 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Prescher Law Firm, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I24-016670 D202400126 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets TERRI G WILSON 250.00 250.00

I24-016671 D202400126 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 250.00 250.00

I24-016672 D202400126 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets RUGELEY and ASSOCIATES PC 250.00 250.00

I24-016673 D202200969 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets RUGELEY and ASSOCIATES PC 400.00 400.00

I24-016674 M202300865 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I24-016675 D202200969 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 400.00 400.00

I24-016676 D202200969 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, PLLC 400.00 400.00

I24-016677 F201900953 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 450.00 450.00

I24-016678 M202100734 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 300.00 300.00

I24-016679 D202300745 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 150.00 150.00

I24-016680 D202300745 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 150.00 150.00

I24-016681 F202400222 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Turner Monahan, PLLC 350.00 350.00

I24-016683 D202400049 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I24-016684 F202400225 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 450.00 450.00

I24-016685 M202001021 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I24-016686 F202300150 071624 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 450.00 450.00

I24-016687 F202400234 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 650.00 650.00

I24-016689 D202400777 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Gardner Smith & Hill, PLLC 200.00 200.00

I24-016690 D202400777 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 200.00 200.00

I24-016693 D202400777 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 200.00 200.00

I24-016695 D202300543 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 525.00 525.00

I24-016696 D202300543 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Gardner Smith & Hill, PLLC 525.00 525.00

I24-016698 D202300543 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patricia L. Cooke 525.00 525.00

I24-016699 D202300623 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert L. Ward 325.00 325.00

I24-016701 M202201151 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I24-016703 D202300283 071624 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I24-016704 F202100641 071624 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 350.00 350.00

I24-016706 F202400232 071524 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 1,550.00 1,550.00

I24-016707 MH20240104 071724 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert L. Ward 300.00 300.00

I24-016708 F202200301 071624 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. 350.00 350.00

I24-016709 *M202400348 071624 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 500.00 500.00

I24-016711 MH20240106 071724 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 300.00 300.00

I24-016712 MH20240103 071724 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert L. Ward 300.00 300.00

I24-016715 F201901115 071624 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert L. Ward 1,400.00 1,400.00

I24-016717 J06286 071624 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 300.00 300.00
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I24-016718 M202400459 071624 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert L. Ward 300.00 300.00

I24-016719 *F202101010 071624 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 1,600.00 1,600.00

I24-016720 F202200336 071624 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lisa Powell Attorney at Law 350.00 350.00

I24-016721 DJ01775 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 300.00 300.00

I24-016722 *F202400316 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Robert E Luttrell III 850.00 850.00

I24-016723 M202400521 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 300.00 300.00

I24-016772 D202300982 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Gardner Smith & Hill, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I24-016773 D202300982 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Prescher Law Firm, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I24-016774 D202300982 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 250.00 250.00

I24-016776 D202300982 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 250.00 250.00

I24-016778 D202400287 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 250.00 250.00

I24-016780 D202400287 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 250.00 250.00

I24-016781 D202400287 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Gardner Smith & Hill, PLLC 400.00 400.00

I24-016817 M202400339 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 300.00 300.00

I24-016819 D20240021 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Toni D Driver 250.00 250.00

I24-016822 D20240021 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Gardner Smith & Hill, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I24-016824 D20240021 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets STROTHER, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I24-016828 D20240021 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Prescher Law Firm, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I24-016829 D20240021 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert L. Ward 250.00 250.00

I24-016832 D202300949 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 250.00 250.00

I24-016835 D202300949 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Toni D Driver 250.00 250.00

I24-016838 D20230156 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert L. Ward 250.00 250.00

I24-016840 D202300961 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I24-016842 D20230156 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets STROTHER, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I24-016845 D202300961 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 250.00 250.00

I24-016848 D202300961 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I24-016850 D202300961 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 250.00 250.00

I24-016852 D20230096 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets STROTHER, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I24-016854 D20230096 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 250.00 250.00

I24-016856 D202300425 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patricia L. Cooke 250.00 250.00

I24-016858 D202400761 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patricia L. Cooke 250.00 250.00

I24-016862 D202400748 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Prescher Law Firm, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I24-016864 D202400748 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patrick Ryan 250.00 250.00

I24-016866 D202400748 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 250.00 250.00

I24-016868 D202400748 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 250.00 250.00

I24-016870 D202400748 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Gardner Smith & Hill, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I24-016871 D20240107 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Toni D Driver 250.00 250.00

I24-016872 D20240107 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patrick Ryan 250.00 250.00

I24-016874 D20240107 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets STROTHER, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I24-016876 D20240092 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 250.00 250.00

I24-016877 D20240092 071924 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I24-016879 M202300821 072224 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 300.00 300.00
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I24-016880 F202101044 071824 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patricia L. Cooke 350.00 350.00

I24-016883 M202200908 072324 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 300.00 300.00

I24-016951 *M202400444 071924 POSTED 7/24/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 500.00 500.00

I24-016952 M202400816 071624 POSTED 7/24/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 300.00 300.00

I24-016953 *M202400831 071624 POSTED 7/24/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 500.00 500.00

I24-016954 *M202400761 071624 POSTED 7/24/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 500.00 500.00

I24-016955 *F202300918 071924 POSTED 7/24/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Turner Monahan, PLLC 3,050.00 3,050.00

I24-016956 F202300135 071624 POSTED 7/24/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Turner Monahan, PLLC 700.00 700.00

I24-016957 F201900154 071524 POSTED 7/24/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 350.00 350.00

I24-016958 F202100194 071624 POSTED 7/24/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. 350.00 350.00

I24-016959 MH20240105 071824 POSTED 7/24/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 300.00 300.00

I24-016992 F202300379 071824 POSTED 7/24/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patricia L. Cooke 350.00 350.00

I24-016994 MH20240108 072424 POSTED 7/24/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 300.00 300.00

I24-017027 D20230120 071924 POSTED 7/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 350.00 350.00

I24-017029 D20240131 072324 POSTED 7/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 600.00 600.00

I24-017031 D20240131 072324 POSTED 7/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Toni D Driver 600.00 600.00

I24-017032 D20240131 072324 POSTED 7/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets STROTHER, PLLC 600.00 600.00

I24-017033 *F202400077 072224 POSTED 7/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Turner Monahan, PLLC 1,850.00 1,850.00

I24-017034 M202001204 072224 POSTED 7/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Cuccia Wilson, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I24-017035 MH20240107 072224 POSTED 7/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 300.00 300.00

I24-017036 M202400030 071924 POSTED 7/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 300.00 300.00

I24-017037 F202200406 071824 POSTED 7/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. 350.00 350.00

I24-017038 F202201133 071824 POSTED 7/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patricia L. Cooke 350.00 350.00

I24-017039 F202300343 071824 POSTED 7/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patricia L. Cooke 350.00 350.00

I24-017047 MH20240109 072524 POSTED 7/25/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I24-017148 F202200552 060624 POSTED 7/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 4,000.00 4,000.00

I24-017165 *F202201163 072524 POSTED 7/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 892.50 892.50

I24-017166 D20240138 072624 POSTED 7/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 325.00 325.00

I24-017167 F202200114 072524 POSTED 7/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 1,125.00 1,125.00

I24-017168 F202400389 072324 POSTED 7/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets SHELLY D FOWLER 450.00 450.00

I24-017169 *F202400402 072324 POSTED 7/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 650.00 650.00

I24-017170 *F202400497 072324 POSTED 7/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 650.00 650.00

I24-017171 F202400464 072324 POSTED 7/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 350.00 350.00

I24-017210 D20240063 072624 POSTED 7/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 250.00 250.00

I24-017211 D20240063 072624 POSTED 7/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patrick Ryan 250.00 250.00

I24-017212 D202400815 072924 POSTED 7/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patricia L. Cooke 475.00 475.00

I24-017213 F202400459 072524 POSTED 7/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Cuccia Wilson, PLLC 350.00 350.00

I24-017214 F202400364 072524 POSTED 7/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Michael Werley, PLLC 350.00 350.00

I24-017215 *F202400471 072324 POSTED 7/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets SHELLY D FOWLER 650.00 650.00

I24-017216 MH20240110 072624 POSTED 7/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets TERRI G WILSON 300.00 300.00

I24-017217 D202400815 072924 POSTED 7/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 325.00 325.00

I24-017218 D202400815 072924 POSTED 7/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patrick Ryan 400.00 400.00
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I24-017306 *M202400930 072924 POSTED 7/31/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. 500.00 500.00

I24-017307 D202400761 072924 POSTED 7/31/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patricia L. Cooke 325.00 325.00

I24-017308 F202300163 072924 POSTED 7/31/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. 350.00 350.00

I24-017309 M202400937 072924 POSTED 7/31/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patricia L. Cooke 300.00 300.00

I24-017310 M202400965 072924 POSTED 7/31/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. 300.00 300.00

I24-017311 M202400985 072924 POSTED 7/31/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patricia L. Cooke 300.00 300.00

I24-017312 D202400761 072924 POSTED 7/31/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patrick Ryan 450.00 450.00

I24-017313 F202100843 072924 POSTED 7/31/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 350.00 350.00

I24-017314 F202400299 072924 POSTED 7/31/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 450.00 450.00

I24-017315 F202400172 072524 POSTED 7/31/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Michael Werley, PLLC 450.00 450.00

I24-017316 J06170 072924 POSTED 7/31/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Tim Altaras, Law Office 200.00 200.00

I24-017317 M202101294 072924 POSTED 7/31/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert L. Ward 300.00 300.00

I24-017318 M202400962 072924 POSTED 7/31/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert L. Ward 300.00 300.00

I24-017319 M202301234 072924 POSTED 7/31/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 300.00 300.00

I24-017320 M202400708 073024 POSTED 7/31/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 300.00 300.00

I24-017321 M202400964 072924 POSTED 7/31/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 300.00 300.00

I24-017322 MH20240105 072924 POSTED 7/31/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 750.00 750.00

I24-017385 F202400400 073024 POSTED 7/31/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Turner Monahan, PLLC 450.00 450.00

I24-017620 F202400452 073024 POSTED 8/2/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets SHELLY D FOWLER 350.00 350.00

I24-017621 F202400475 073024 POSTED 8/2/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Michael Werley, PLLC 350.00 350.00

I24-017622 F202400493 073024 POSTED 8/2/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert L. Ward 350.00 350.00

I24-017623 F202400385 073024 POSTED 8/2/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Turner Monahan, PLLC 450.00 450.00

I24-017624 F202400079 080124 POSTED 8/2/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Michael Werley, PLLC 450.00 450.00

I24-017673 F202100934 080124 POSTED 8/5/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 350.00 350.00

I24-017674 F202400495 080124 POSTED 8/5/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 450.00 450.00

I24-017676 M202400997 080224 POSTED 8/5/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 300.00 300.00

I24-017678 F202400388 073024 POSTED 8/5/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 800.00 800.00

I24-017680 F202400403 080124 POSTED 8/5/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 350.00 350.00

I24-017681 F202400481 080124 POSTED 8/5/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 350.00 350.00

I24-017683 MH20240111 073124 POSTED 8/5/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I24-017684 F202400410 080124 POSTED 8/5/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 450.00 450.00

I24-017685 M202301394 070224 POSTED 8/5/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lisa Powell Attorney at Law 900.00 900.00

I24-017686 M202400243 080224 POSTED 8/5/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Robert E Luttrell III 300.00 300.00

I24-017687 M202400565 080224 POSTED 8/5/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I24-017695 *F202400427 080524 POSTED 8/5/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets SHELLY D FOWLER 750.00 750.00

Total Fund 0100 - General Fund 81,867.50

Total Fund 0100 - [0100-0000-20001-00] Accounts Payable 81,867.50

.00
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Fund 0420 - Guardianship Fee Fund

I24-016714 G201700475 070624 POSTED 7/23/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets MARTIN A RECHNITZER, PC 900.00 900.00

Total Fund 0420 - Guardianship Fee Fund 900.00

Total Fund 0420 - [0420-0000-20001-00] Accounts Payable 900.00

0.00
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